
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

2021 COUNCIL MEETING DATES 
 

In accordance with Regulation 12(1) of the Local Government 
(Administration) Regulations 1996, notice is hereby given that the 2021 
Ordinary Meetings of Council will be held in Council Chambers of the Shire 
Administration Office, 13 Cottrell Street, Dowerin on the third Tuesday of 
every month commencing at 2.00pm in accordance with Council’s resolution 
at its October 2020 meeting (CMRef 0289).  
 
The meeting dates are as follows: 
 

Tuesday 19 January 2021 Tuesday 20 July 2021 

Tuesday 16 February 2021 Tuesday 17 August 2021 

Tuesday 16 March 2021 Tuesday 21 September 2021 

Tuesday 20 April 2021 Tuesday 19 October 2021 

Tuesday 18 May 2021 Tuesday 16 November 2021 

Tuesday 15 June 2021 Tuesday 21 December 2021 

 
Meetings are open to the public and community members are encouraged 
to attend. 
 
Rebecca McCall 
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER 

 


